84
2
!Note • Please read rating and!CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
NFL21S Series
The chip "EMIFIL" NFL21S series is a high performance
EMI suppression filter in 2.0x1.25mm size for high
speed signal lines by using Murata's processing

0
.8
5
±
0
.1
(2)
(2)
(3)(1)
(in mm)
Part Number Cut-off Frequency(MHz) Capacitance(pF) Inductance(nH)
RatedVoltage(Vdc)
RatedCurrent(mA)
InsulationResistance(M ohm)
OperatingTemperature Range(°C)
NFL21SP106X1C3 10 670 +20%,-20% 680 +20%,-20% 16 100 1000 -55 to 125
NFL21SP206X1C3 20 240 +20%,-20% 700 +20%,-20% 16 100 1000 -55 to 125
NFL21SP506X1C3 50 84 +20%,-20% 305 +20%,-20% 16 150 1000 -55 to 125
NFL21SP706X1C3 70 76 +20%,-20% 185 +20%,-20% 16 150 1000 -55 to 125
NFL21SP107X1C3 100 44 +20%,-20% 135 +20%,-20% 16 200 1000 -55 to 125
NFL21SP157X1C3 150 28 +20%,-20% 128 +20%,-20% 16 200 1000 -55 to 125
NFL21SP207X1C3 200 22 +20%,-20% 72 +20%,-20% 16 250 1000 -55 to 125
NFL21SP307X1C3 300 19 +10%,-10% 45 +10%,-10% 16 300 1000 -55 to 125
NFL21SP407X1C3 400 16 +10%,-10% 34 +10%,-10% 16 300 1000 -55 to 125
NFL21SP507X1C3 500 12 +10%,-10% 31 +10%,-10% 16 300 1000 -55 to 125
Number of Circuits: 1
■ Equivalent Circuit
GND
(2)